OISC GOLF
METRIX

Niewielkie zawody
No | 1.2.3/4/5 678 910 1112 13]14 +- Sum_
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46

1 Kuba Katuga 3,5 3,3, 3,5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 +7 53
2 | Jakub Fudala 3,534,454 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 +11 57

Niewielkie zawody * 06.07.2024 20:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448716

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11203 4 s [6 7 |8 9 [10 1112 13 (14 |Tot QL
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
1

5
14

3
2

3.5

35| 5 35| 4 4

Niewielkie zawody * 06.07.2024 20:28 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448716

